






























Friday, November 17 Saturday, November 18 Monday, November 20

Chapel: Chaplain Chuck 

Women's bakestball vs. Judson 6:00p.m. 

Lip Sync Contest - 8:00 p.m. - AB 215 

Belz Bash Bonfire - TBA 

Campus Preview Weekend

Men's basketball vs. Devries Inst. 8:00 pm 

Half-time basketball contest 

Campus Preview Weekend

Chapel: Student Chapel

Sunday, November 19
School-wide Concert of Prayer

3:30-5:00 AB 114

Tuesday, November 21 Wednesday, November 22 Thursday, November 23

Chapel: A1 Lawrence Chapel: A1 Lawrence Thanksgiving!

Men's basketball vs. Rock City
Round Robir

Friday, November 24' Saturday, November 25 Monday, November 27

Thanksgiving cont'd!

Men's basketball vs. Rock City
Round Robin

Men's Basketball vs. Rock City
Round Robin

Women's basketball vs. Judson
Marion , AL 7:00 p.m.

Chapel: International Student Chapel

Women's basketball vs. Lee
Cleveland, TN 6:00 p.m

Tuesday, November 28 Wednesday, November 29 Thursday, November 30

Chapel: Carl Ellis Chapel: Carl Ellis

Christmas Tree Decorating Party
Carter Hall Lobby - Evening

Chapel: Carl Ellis

Men's basketball vs. Lee
Cleveland, TN 8:00 p.m

Business Organization Meeting
7:00 p.m.-AB 201

Madrigal Dinners Great Hall
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